
92
0

91
0

925

89
0

89
0

89
0

89
0

890

88
5

885

885

87
5

88
5

885

8 9
0

885

885

89
0

89
0

880

87
5

87
5

8 7
5

87

91
0

91
0

93
0

8 9
5

90
0

91
0

91
5

9 2
5

920

910

905

890

91
0

91
5

915

910

90
5

90
0

89
5

89
0

90
5

90
0

905

90
0

90
0

880

88
0

90
5

26
.S

ok
ak

23.Sokak

21.Sokak

Su Deposu

Akşemsettin Parkı

Duisburg Bulvarı

Musta
fa Taşa

r C
adde

Bedreddin Ayni 
Cami

Recep Tayyip Erdoğan

Sağlıklı Yaşam Parkı

Bedreddin
Ayni Cami

Mahmut B
üdeyri 

Sokak

38
.  S

ok
ak

Hoca Ahm
et Yesevi Caddesi

8.
 G

eç
it

Güven Evler Mahallesi

Uzay Çatılı Pazar Yeri

43.Sokak

38
. C

ad
de

OLI Center
Alışveriş Merkezi

29
.S

ok
ak

39.Sokak

Bedreddin Ayni 
Cami

23.Cadde

Güvenevler
Mahallesi

38
.C

ad
de

Şagveli Yaşam

Parkı

21.Sokak

34
.S

ok
ak

21.Sokak

45
.S

ok
ak

25.Sokak

64
.S

ok
ak

23.Cadde

15
.C

ad
de

74
.S

ok
ak

22
.S

ok
ak

GASKİ Su

Deposu

75.Sokak

Duisburg Bulvarı

Yülseliş 
Cami

111.Sokak

112.Sokak

C
em

i l 
S

a i
d 

B
a r

la
s 

C
ad

de
si

12.Cadde

42
.S

ok
ak

N
az

ım
 G

ök
çe

k 
C

ad
de

s i

Turgay Sitesi

A
r if

 E
rk

in
 S

ok
ak

Abdulkadir Komukoğlu 
İlköğretim ve İş

Okulu

9.Cadde

H
at

ic
e 

G
ül

lü
 C

ad
de

si

Ahmet Goguş Caddesi

Mahmut B
udeyri

 Soka
k

Çeşme

Güvenevler 
Mahallesi

Duisburg Bulvarı

Osmaniye

Gaziantep

GASKİ Su

Deposu

Çeşme

45
.S

ok
ak

Köye Yönelik Hizmetler Binası

A
bd

ul
ka

di
r A

ks
u 

B
ul

va
rı

Duisburg Bulvarı

A
bd

ul
ka

di
r A

ks
u 

B
ul

va
rı

Fatih Mahallesi

Geçit 5. S

28. Sokak

23. Sokak

23. Sokak

24
. 

S
o k

ak

A
bd

ül
ka

di
r  

A
ks

u 
B

ul
va

rı

25.Sokak

Park

111.Sokak

5.
C

ad
de

12.Cadde

5.
C

ad
de

S. K. Buhara

Parkı

N
az

ım
 G

ök
çe

k 
C

ad
de

si

Hasan Celal
Güzel İlkögretim

Okulu

Çeşme

H
as

an
 C

el
al

 G
üz

el
 B

ul
va

r ı

M
eh

m
et

 T
ek

er
le

k 
S

ok
ak

90
. S

ok
ak

69. Sokak

69. Sokak

29. Sokak

Cengiz Gökçek Cadde

12. Nolu Cadde

A
bd

ul
 K

ad
ir 

G
ök

se
l C

ad
de

13. Geçit

18. Sokak

75. Yıl
Cumhuriyet
Anaokulu

128.Sokak

16
.C

ad
de

19
.C

ad
de

Nazım
 G

ökç
ek C

addes
i

100.Sokak

61
.S

ok
ak

35 00

35 00

35 00

35 00

20 00

27 00

20 00

20

20 00

20 00

20 00

20 00

20 00

20 00

20 00

SU DEPOSU

20 00

TURİSTİK VE KÜLTÜREL TESİS,
EĞLENCE, OTEL, SAĞLIK,
KONUT, ALIŞVERİŞ MERKEZİ,

AVAN PROJE BÜYÜKŞEHİR
BELEDİYESİ'NCE ONANMADAN
( UYGULAMAYA GEÇİLEMEZ. )

Hmax=Serbest
E=2.00

00

35 00

35 00

600 KİŞİ/HEKTAR


